Marshall First Step Academy
School Calendar 2020-2021

September:
Tuesday, September 1 — First Day of School
Monday, September 7 — No School, Labor Day

October:
Friday, October 9 — No School, Fall Break
Monday, October 12 — No School, Fall Break
Thursday, October 22 — Parent/Teacher Conferences (No Student Attendance)
Friday, October 23 — Parent/Teacher Conferences (No Student Attendance)

November:
Tuesday, November 3 — No School, Election Day
Tuesday, November 24 — No School, Thanksgiving Break
Wednesday, November 25 — No School, Thanksgiving Break
Thursday, November 26 — No School, Thanksgiving
Friday, November 27 — No School, Thanksgiving Break

December:
Friday, December 18 — No School, Christmas Break begins
Monday, December 21 to Thursday, December 31 — No School, Christmas Break

January:
Friday, January 1- No School, Christmas Break
Monday, January 4 — School Resumes
Monday, January 18 — No School, Martin Luther King’s Birthday

February:
Thursday, February 11 — Parent/Teacher Conferences (No Student Attendance)
Friday, February 12 — Parent/Teacher Conferences (No Student Attendance)
Monday, February 15 — No School, President’s Day

March:
Wednesday, March 31 — No School, Spring Break begins

April:
Thursday, April 1 to Monday, April 5— No School, Spring Break
Tuesday, April 6— School Resumes

May:
*Friday, May 14 — Last Day of School
May 17-21 — Emergency Days

*This date may change depending on the number of Emergency Days used. The latest possible date for the Last
Day of School is Friday, May 21.



